

29.11.2022

Present : Sh. Binay Kumar, AR for the complainant company
with Ld. Counsel.
Accused is absent.

Summons issued to the accused have been received
back unexecuted.

In view of the report, let NBWs be issued against
accused returnable for **15.12.2022**.

(Vinay Singhal)
ASJ (Electricity) - 01,
Central/Tis Hazari Courts/Delhi
29.11.2022